TS (%5 S RMTIRD S AA BT R4
BEITKRZRRZBRETHS (NBEGFEERMTR) WA HEFRTR (120801)

(20204F)
—. HFER

AL FAER R WA, BA RIFMASCERARTE, RIS LR S 1hE, B& R sLek
RENRIN R, EEH. QU AL . AT IR A R TR S5 f AT AL S B EOR . MZER . s H
REAL. MZEBRNS ST, MRS S0 M EBREIA . 7B BV ERE AR A RE . SRR IR A B N
BE ST HARTHENLNEE N RE 77 QIFTEE S BV RE IR PSR M R RE s BB B R GILET, A& IREAE
BLHRH R A AN AT RESE R IR RE TT s AT N REAE I 25 L0 0% &% U AN BURT - 8F BEATLAS I AR DGO LA, Be AN
90 24 < RMT FEL - IR 55 AU SR RN, TRAFE F TR 95 3R TR SI8E, W™ MG L5t g B, Akl S5 mt
FC, AT LLRE— 2D B A Tl B 56 T b A A 244

. B

. RREXR

FA R i 2 X AR AN v 19 14 i 128
HA RIFH A RE R 2 5T

FA R 0 BELE TN B & A R A

HA RPN EREER TR

HA R E AR AN d e B0

1
1
1
1.
1
1
1.6 A&EmEMEIRIE. BT uESEHERR. FRELEERERR

S O = W DN~

. BEAER

1 BA R pih5Eplis g

2 HARGMEM —1T4MER RE

3 HA TR 5555 SR R S A e

4 BAMEHMSGERT6, WEMSETE. SRl BBl & TENRE )
5 HATHRMINEG T SRS E 2 58 A
6 HATEMEIHT. Ghkee A eIt e
7 BA RAEFRIERBUIIRA £ > RE

8 HA RIS RIEREN

9 BAT RUFRHEAIE . BUF S 4R A

10 BAT REFHI B P E 5 45 fiE

DO DO DD DD DN DD DN

. FRRER

WS PR T B A R AN
HA&THENL U A 25 5 HNR

AR T 55 I AR AR AN T

B4R X 28 < R 2 T it P 2 1R

AREYR T 1IME

HA R 107 H A AR

B F AR ARSI SR AR TR AR S R R

0 00 0 20 0 W W W
~N O O1 v W DN~

[1]

v EHIRESIER: EHIE, EER=ENE,
v U AR 155,
« BT BTt

M =



R %5 (MEBAst 587D Tl AA R I7 77 R4 0

RERESZA PR
BWREESH TRRE I 4 BUUBIEREH. BER/ %2061
25 W T2 = — = =
o I I R I I e el M S R S B
R MBI 22 | 11 | 11 | 480 | 178 | 302| 5 | 7| 6 | 4
THE LA 1 1 32 18 14 1+1
KEPE 1 3 2 1 64 32 32 | 2+2
KEFEEI 3 2 1 64 32 32 2+2
KEEGEII 3 2 1 64 32 32 242
?é KEFYHEV 3 2 1 64 32 32 242
ﬁ W | YIS 1 1 3 A | 3F
g | 2 e 1 1| 32 32 | 2
# * HE I 1 1 32 32 2
H
E HHEI 1 1 32 32 2
3w REIV 1 1 32 32 2
AERRI-RE S EE 2 1 1 32 16 16 1+1
B3 5 Bl ik 2 1 1 32 16 16 1+1
Rk E R 10| 5 5 160 80 80 21 2] 2] 4

HH
HE | Hehe i AR RAT L AT MR R . SR A TR S BT
I i L RS & KO AN SCBIGE) . S MR R SR 28 RBIE . HE29k. BN SCEE L) At o157 61
18 Dpseskimah, nrfikeRa Nl A B A2 25 o

VR L5 ih 2 A 1 % Ml TP L Rl £ OUB L R S S B S RA

RS 2t [ 5] 6 a6 o2 a6 5|35 | | |2
(BB EBUE) BF AR R8N, ELGEEERGHINEM L, G—2Rlni)s — 5% 25y
K/ 3L 2 2 32 32 2
KEE 2 2 32 32 2
KA OHERAT 1 1 16 16 2
BB TR S A R 2 2 32 32 2
E\ SHARTE pl 555 5 Rl S 1 1 16 16 1
@ | o | R AR 2 2 32 32 2
W | B |eh i e s g 3 s 1 1 16 16 | 1
g * N e Z N 2 2 32 32 2
-3 L o J T SO [ 0 S 1 1 16 16 1
B %?%Zﬁf&fﬂ%w?%éﬁ%ﬁziﬁi@ 5 5 29 . )
L AT
ﬁg; £§¢¢§é$i%jzx$ii@ 3 5 96 96 6
W3 5EUOR 2 2 64 64 2
yii} T IE R 14 | 12 2 256 | 192 | 64 41 2| 4| 4
iR
e | A AR T WA TR I
g BIRER: ASLZEARZE, HoRH, ARRISFRE =R DB E2% 5.
Lol R 41 | 37 4 656 | 592 | 64 | 13| 11| 9 5 | 3
FRPE AR 22 | 22 352 | 352 10| 8 | 4
B 1 4 4 64 64 4
LT 2 2 32 32 2
T2 5% 5 Jir 2 3 3 48 48 3




R %5 (MEBAst 587D Tl AA R I7 77 R4 0

RERESZA PR
BWREESH TRRE I 4 BUUBIEREH. BER/ %2061
25 W “T= = — = ”
o I I R I I e el el M S B B
T T 2 SR B 3 3 48 48 3
R (A) 3 3 48 48 3
fk 2722 () 3 3 48 48 3
W | Guit R 4 4 64 64 4
g Tl AER 19 | 15 | 4 304 | 240 [ 64 | 3 | 3 | 5 5 | 3
L1 S5 e (A) 3 2 1 48 32 16 |2+1
X 24 25 5 2 3 3 48 48 3
X 26 4 i 2% 3 3 48 48 3
WebFFRHAR T (% i) (A) 3 2 1 48 32 16 2+1
HHE e R 2 1 1 32 16 16 1+1
FE T 45 K 2 2 32 32 2
) 35t A T S5 AR AR 3 2 1 48 32 16 2+1
s avs 34 | 30 | 4 549 | 471 | 78 8 [ 10|10 6
TEIRTLR

L kBRI NIRIEAHA. B, C, HHAIRFEAAA B AR MBI E K.

2. WARAANAT I EEA RS, AN R AEE24752 5 (R N2 IRIZH TG, SRR MERER, HAloy
WHLR RS ) ;. HoR2E5 T WIRFRAIB (G B2 B 6 UR) - IRARALCEUHAt e RIT A8 KR hik 2.

3URTRAHCEZ M. E A INE . IAFERNELIR AR 7)o ) TR M A 2E TP

4. URTEAB. CHEE AR G IRIT 3L IR SR A- T LI IR AT .

IREEHA

LU
PSR 55 3 2 1 48 32 16 2+1
B mARATE (M) 3 3 48 48 3
FH T 45 3 2 1 48 32 16 2+1
IR GE 5 A 2 1 1 32 16 16 1+1 | 141
LT 459 (P 2 2 2 32 32 2
X 28 B 3 3 48 48 3
Al [i] B ¥ 7 55 (B2B) P [R] B 3R 2 2 32 28 4 2
HF IS 2 2 32 32 2
T B &2 (A) 3 3 48 40 8 3
LS AT 5 25 ERAT 2 2 32 32 2
X 25 IE 3 3 48 48 3
L 45 S i B 2 2 32 32 2
LT 55 S 09 i 2 2 32 32 2
BT 55 2 2 32 32 2
BRI B A 1 1 16 16 1] 1
I 2% G RS AU S 56 2 1 1 32 12 20 1+1
BHIFHEEEZE 2 1 1 32 12 20 1+1 | 1+1
LI 4x 2 2 32 32 2
FH 7 45 SR ) 3 3 48 48 3
KR SRl 2 2 32 24 8 2
S iz g 2 2 32 24 8 2




BT E% (MKEFSEmITRD LI NA B0 5 55y
RERESZA PR
BWREESH TRRE I 4 BUUBIEREH. BER/ %2061
25 W “T= = — = ”
ilw || i | w & | =|S|WHEINIEIN
H, T KR o0 A 2 1 1 32 16 16 1+1
FRBAZ
WebJT &£ A 11 (PHP) 3 2 1 48 32 16 2+1
JavafE P it (B EER) () 3 2 1 48 32 16 2+1
2 5hWeb N FHIT & (B) 2 1 1 32 16 16 1+1
s P 5424 2 2 32 24 8 2
HRFEZB
A
EH A EE MR 2 2 32 32
EHEE T 2 2 32 28 4
EHRE ST 2 2 32 32
e T H vl 3 3 48 42 6
5% i b A e 2 2 32 32
Al S 3 (B) 2 2 32 32
WA EENIE 2 2 32 32
= HE M 2 2 32 32
AR B sk 3 3 48 48
N JTRIRE TR
HLRREH 2 2 32 32
NITIRE L (A) 3 3 48 42 6
fk HLUT R (A) 3 3 48 42 6
#H GUREH 2 2 32 32
E i E B 2 2 32 32
h ST R S5 2 | 2 32 32
DR ES
© BPRREH 2 2 32 32
\p [ ER RSO B 2 2 32 32
i% R 2 | 1 1 32 16 | 16
g; Fo 3 HLIRE AR R A4 4 2 2 32 32
585 Y 3 2 1 48 32 16
EfES LV ivigiis 3 2 1 48 32 16
&R A 3 3 48 40 8
i R 2 2 32 32
R B
A 5 21 2 2 32 32
A 2 2 32 32
TR 2 2 32 32
S s 3 2 1 48 32 16
BRI 2 2 32 26 6
WEHRRNEEHE 2 2 32 32
W os 5 4Rk
HES 45 2 (B) N EREN T T T T T 1




R %5 (MEBAst 587D Tl AA R I7 77 R4 0

RERESZA PR
BWREESH TRRE I 4 BUUBIEREH. BER/ %2061
25 W T2 = — = ”
ilw || i | w & | =|S|WHEINIEIN
N NER (B) 2 2 32 32
P ERAT RS 3 (B) 2 2 32 32
TR (B) 2 2 32 32
k2t (B) 2 2 32 32
T 554845 53 4 (B) 2 2 32 32
BEFE Pl (B) 2 2 32 32
Bl 5 g % 3 2 1 48 32 16
GRIEH S 3 3 48 48
ANTHRS &5 EH 3 3 48 48
5 5 IR 3 2 1 48 32 16
LRI S
YR 3 3 48 46 2
YIRS N PR (A) 3 3 48 46 2
ST S
WT0L o [ % 4152 5 3 3 48 44 4
bR 5 5% 3 3 48 48
AL 3 3 48 48
P 45 941 (B) 2 2 32 32
] 7 9% 1 ) 2 2 32 32
SMR R 51E (B) 2 2 32 32
FoAth
L 2 2 32 32
2% (&) (B) 2 2 32 32
SPSSRZFHANI] 3 2 1 48 24 24
PEEWT U T 1 1 32 32
JEE T U 1T 1 1 32 32
RO A 52 2 1 1 32 15 17
N TR eF b & HAT ML R 2 2 32 32
LB REIN ST ) 2 2 32 26 6
g ReUR| A Sl 2 1 1 32 16 16
“l R R E KM 2 | 2 32 32
B REE A B & 2 2 32 32
I FH 7 45 B b 3 2 1 48 30 18
KB 7 bk 5 b 2 1 1 32 16 16
B 5 2 5t r 2 1 1 32 16 16
X RGELE B 5 4 3 3 48 48
BRFRZC
WAL 2 5 2 3 3 48 48
W R 3 3 48 48
e || 4 4 64 64
I 2 2 32 32
MRS (RER) 3 3 48 48




R %5 (MEBAst 587D Tl AA R I7 77 R4 0

RERES5EN IR
WREETH RN % BUBEEH. AN /%0 E1
el REEAK = T= %1 = = T
o I I R I I e el B el R S B
] 552k 13 13 | 26/ 26/ 1 1 1 10
So [BOFSER T PSR 1 1| 2/ 2J8 2Jf
T s 11 - R 55 Al 1 1| 2 2/ 2
;?Z HeF BRI 0 H B 1 1| 2/ 2 2/
B | el sz ) (R (42)) 4 4 | 8f 8 8
SR S/ Bt (R (4E)) 6 6 | 124 12) 124
o N B RES EN AR 155 | 110 | 45 | 2517 [ 1785 [ 732 | 24 [ 24 [ 2a [ 22 [ 21 [ 22| 6 | 12




R RIS (MBLt SRt Tl N4 B3R 75 R =7

ERBEEE I R HE
mams | & | 5 | E| S|
# 5 L ) % Mk | Bebigsr R | EE =
SR 2 2 Y o s i) RESE | A it
23 B
J J& )]
B 1 16 (3) 2 1 19
2 16 2 2 1 21
B 3 16 2 1 19
o 4 16 2 2 1 21
_ 5 16 2 1 19
o 6 16 2 2 1 21
7 16 2 1 19
1LY (12)
8 16 2 (8) 1 19
it 128 6 (3) 16 (8) (12) 8 158

#F3E: BONEETHRERGEET, 2EAFSE,



LTRSS (MSABt 5emsm) Bl N4 53w 75 R VT 7>
B IR AAR SR R B

B IR

RERA BRIELRK RREX AESIER FIRER

1.1(1.2)1.3[1.4])1.5[1.6]2.1(2.2])2.3[2.4]12.5[2.6]12.7[2.8]2.9([2.10]3.1]3.2{3.3]3.4{3.5]/3.6[3.7

VLI J y Y

KEEHEE |

KEEYEE 1T

Kol

L RN R N R
L B B R

REEFGHEIV

L R RS R R
L RN RS R R

ZE I %k

L\b‘\\ g‘
Hae sk A 1

LSER!

EEl

L RN S R R
L R N N R

KHEIV

AEM-RR S EH v

L R B S R R

QIHT 5 Gk A v

FHI®

KREFE L

REEADFBERAT vV

SEAR T i 77 S yR SR A vV

BARETEAS IR 5IEHIE A S V| VY

Hh (R s 2 2

SRR [ e 1507 AR b A3 528

g [ SCREA R

v B8 T SO A J P S

BB D S k& 3 SO RARE

BEAB AN E RS k& 1 IR R R R
K

S HBEKE

L R N BN BN R B R R R R R B
L B B BN BN R R R R R RS R N B
L R B B S S R R R N R B

Zirhes 1




RERA

BREEARK

IR

REEXR

AE T ER

FIRER

1.

1.2

1.3

1.5

1.6

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

b ER

Zutel

WOUL £t 5 J P

FEIAF

BRI (D)

2RI (A)

il R

L R R R R R

L R B N R R

L R B S R R

Er ik

HL i S5 IBRIE (A)

WA 4% 22 5 2

REEA

WebTFAHA T (%) 3i) (A)

Bt 5 3

HL 7 55 LR

o sk e B 5 A AR

L R R RN

L B B B P R R

L B N R R R R

BT TR 55

L R R R R R R R

TEARAT (W)

L 55

<

B a5 8%

BT R S5 (T EEER)

REEL

AV 8] FE 75 45 (B2B) b [F) 7 B

ML

T H & 3 ()

BT SO 5 R AT

L R R R R R

L R R RN RN B

W 25 4IE 2

L 95 ST

HL 8 55 2451 0 A

Bai TR 55

IR ] T A e

—

L R R BN

A R RS BN




RERA

BREEARK

IR

REEXR

AE T ER

FIRER

1.

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

0 2% < R AR AL, SE 6

«/

IR < i

J

R iz

J

ELIRHE RIS E

HL 7 55 SR

Bl O 5 424

BEhWeb N FHIT & (B)

Javafe P8t (G EER) (A)

L R R R R B

WebJF & H AL (PHP)

EB TR

EHEMTA

IR T

BRI H VAl

] s AL 3

Al filg i 5 2 (B)

EHAEEHZE

EECNEE AT

PAREE 5K

N TRAREH

ANFTRIE T (A)

HIUTNFE W)

SIRUE

i ey 2

AT RS

HRAEH

mh A 5 55

BRI

80 ELIRI A B A

L R R R RN B N R R B RS R G G R B B R B B R R R R R

L R R R R BN R RS RS RS R G R B G G B R B R

L R R R R F S R N RN R R N R R B R R R R

L R B S N E S R S R R R R B R B R B R B

10




RERA

BREEARK

IR

REEXR

AE T ER

FIRER

1.

1.2

1.3

1.5

1.6

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

o
ﬂ

[\
[ee}

2.9

2.10

w
—_

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

vk iR

RIS

R ES e

s

BRI

BRARTHG ) & HE

A

i

SRS S5

THERR S

UEFF LB (B)

AN ANFEI (B)

P M ERAT XU P L (B)

PRI (B)

k£t (B)

W 55455 73t (B)

Vi V4 (B)

Al 5 kBt

SRR

ANTHERESL5EH

Wi

Vi 5 LR R (A)

WTO-L rp [E] % 40 R

[l P 52 5 5K 55

AR LTS

L B B B B R R R R R RN R R R B R B R R R R R R R

1 55 953 (B)

FE B 25

<

5157 R HL S H A (B)

[EEECLirS

—

L R B B R R R R R R RN R B N B B B S R R R R R R R R R R

L R E N R BN RN BN BN N R RS ) R R B G G B G S B NG BN B RS RSO RSO R b

11




RERA

BREEARK

IR

REEXR

AE T ER

FIRER

1.

1.2

1.3

1.5

1.6

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.512.6[2.7

[\
[ee}

2.9

2.10

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

S0 (85 ) (B)

SPSSR AT

ST 1

LBl

L R R RN

KRR 5iaE

AN TR RE b & HAT R

“ ol B IRERIE A

AUE AL 54915 )

L R R R RN BN BN R b

B R B N

B B S

ST 55 BcdiE o Hr

KRB 5 Rk RS

L B B R

R FKZ S Mk

<

XL T SRl

P Z T

HREIE T

Zut eIl

ARk

J 52 5L

BERg (EER)

L R B R R R B R R R R

L R R R R R RN S

L R B R R R

KHE e b

B R

HL K B 0

L R B R B P R R B B

531 5 % Bk

For sk 1 M 2as 8 ik

FUASCE L BT R S5 Ak

PSRRI T H Bk

H 2] (i (RI) )

ol i 3/ B R (F2))

—

L R R R R B B

L RN RS R R

L RN RS R R

L R S R R

12




